
SUMMER SCHEDULE 2019

DAY DATE LEVEL TIME LOCATION
Monday 6/24/19 Varsity Practice 2:30-4:30pm NHS

JV Practice 6-8:30pm NHS
Tuesday 6/25/19 Varsity Practice 2:30-4:30pm NHS

JV Practice 6-8:30pm NHS
Wednesday 6/26/19 JV/Varsity Practice 3-5pm NHS
Thursday 6/27/19 Varsity Practice 2:30-4:30pm NHS

JV Practice 6-8:30pm NHS
Friday 6/28/19 Varsity Practice 2:30-4:30pm NHS

JV Practice 6-8:30pm NHS
Monday 7/1/19 Varsity Practice 2:30-4:30pm NHS

JV Practice 6-8:30pm NHS
Tuesday 7/2/19 Varsity Practice 2:30-4:30pm NHS

JV Practice 6-8:30pm NHS
Wednesday 7/3/19 JV/Varsity Practice 3-5pm NHS
Friday 7/5/19 Varsity Practice 2:30-4:30pm NHS

JV Practice 6-8:30pm NHS
Monday 7/8/19 Freshman Camp 1-3:30pm NHS

Varsity Practice 3:30-6pm NHS
JV Summer League 5-9pm SCUHS

Tuesday 7/9/19 Freshman Camp 1-3:30pm NHS
Varsity Practice 1-3:30pm NHS
JV Practice 5:30-7:30pm NHS
Varsity Summer League 5-9pm Whittier HS

Wednesday 7/10/19 Varsity Practice 3-5pm NHS
JV Summer League 5-9pm SCUHS
Varsity Summer League 5-9pm Bishop Amat

Thursday 7/11/19 Freshman Camp 1-3:30pm NHS
Varsity Practice 1-3:30pm NHS
JV Practice 5:30-7:30pm NHS
Varsity Summer League 5-9pm Whittier HS

Monday 7/15/19 Varsity Practice 8-11am NHS
Freshman Camp 1-3:30pm NHS
JV Summer League 5-9pm SCUHS

Tuesday 7/16/19 Varsity Practice 8-11am NHS
Freshman Camp 1-3:30pm NHS
JV Practice 5:30-7:30pm NHS
Varsity Summer League 5-9pm Whittier HS

Wednesday 7/17/19 Varsity Practice 8-11am NHS
JV Summer League 5-9pm SCUHS
Varsity Summer League 5-9pm Bishop Amat



Thursday 7/18/19 Varsity Practice 8-11am NHS
Freshman Camp 1-3:30pm NHS
JV Practice 5:30-7:30pm NHS
Varsity Summer League 5-9pm Whittier HS

Friday 7/19/19 Varsity Practice 8-11am NHS
JV Practice 3:30-5:30pm NHS

Monday 7/22/19 Varsity Practice 8-11am NHS
Freshman Camp 1-3:30pm NHS
JV Summer League 5-9pm SCUHS

Tuesday 7/23/19 Varsity Practice 8-11am NHS
Freshman Camp 1-3:30pm NHS
JV Practice 5:30-7:30pm NHS
Varsity Summer League 5-9pm Whittier HS

Wednesday 7/24/19 Varsity Practice 8-11am NHS
JV Summer League 5-9pm SCUHS
Varsity Summer League 5-9pm Bishop Amat

Thursday 7/25/19 Varsity Practice 8-11am NHS
Freshman Camp 1-3:30pm NHS
JV Practice 5:30-7:30pm NHS
Varsity Summer League 5-9pm Whittier HS

Friday 7/26/19 Varsity Practice 8-11am NHS
JV Practice 3:30-5:30pm NHS

Saturday 7/27/19 JV/Frosh Tournament All Day TBD
Monday 7/29/19 Varsity Practice 8-11am NHS

Freshman Camp 1-3:30pm NHS
JV Practice 5:30-7:30pm NHS

Tuesday 7/30/19 Varsity Practice 8-11am NHS
Freshman Camp 1-3:30pm NHS
JV Practice 5:30-7:30pm NHS

Wednesday 7/31/19 Varsity Practice 8-11am NHS
JV Practice 5:30-7:30pm NHS

Thursday 8/1/19 Varsity Practice 8-11am NHS
Freshman Camp 1-3:30pm NHS
Tryouts 3:30-5:30pm NHS

Friday 8/2/19 Varsity Practice 8-11am NHS
Tryouts 3:30-5:30pm NHS

Monday 8/5/19 Varsity Practice 8-11am NHS
Freshmen Practice NHS
JV Practice 5:30-7:30pm NHS

Tuesday 8/6/19 Varsity Practice 8-11am NHS
Freshmen Practice NHS
JV Practice 5:30-7:30pm NHS



Wednesday 8/7/19 Varsity Practice 8-11am NHS
Freshmen Practice NHS
JV Practice 5:30-7:30pm NHS

Thurday 8/8/19 Varsity Practice 8-11am NHS
Freshmen Practice NHS
JV Practice 5:30-7:30pm NHS

Monday 8/12/19 Varsity Practice 8-11am NHS
Freshmen Practice NHS
JV Practice 5:30-7:30pm NHS

Tuesday 8/13/19 Varsity Practice 8-11am NHS
Freshmen Practice NHS
JV Practice 5:30-7:30pm NHS

Wednesday 8/14/19 Varsity Practice 9am-12pm NHS
Freshmen Practice NHS
JV Practice 5:30-7:30pm NHS

Thursday 8/15/19 TBD TBD TBD
Friday 8/16/19 TBD TBD TBD


